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Date Acres Growth Date Acres Growth Date Acres Growth Date Acres Growth Date Acres Growth
7/17 58 58 7/30 4334 214 8/11 7896 258 8/25 34302 172 9/5 48298 548
7/18 166 108 7/31 4790 456 8/13 8040 144 8/26 34890 588 9/6 48644 346
7/19 183 16 8/1 5721 931 8/16 11278 3237 8/27 37089 2199 9/7 49094 451
7/20 251 68 8/2 6298 577 8/17 15054 3776 8/28 37428 339 9/8 49910 816
7/21 398 147 8/3 6537 240 8/18 18872 3818 8/29 38202 774 9/9 51001 677
7/23 469 71 8/4 6871 333 8/19 27870 8997 8/30 38783 581 9/10 51788 786
7/24 753 283 8/5 7079 208 8/20 30728 2858 8/31 39010 227 9/11 52160 372
7/25 1090 338 8/6 7172 93 8/21 31416 689 9/1 40598 1589 9/14 53462 1302
7/26 1604 513 8/7 7286 114 8/22 32270 854 9/2 41977 1379 9/16 53776 314
7/28 2777 1173 8/8 7446 161 8/23 32978 708 9/3 44992 3015 9/17 53839 63
7/29 4120 1343 8/9 7637 191 8/24 34130 1152 9/4 47750 2757 9/18 53902 64


